NHS Music Department Performances

Date

11/2.
11/11
11/20
12/5
12/6
12/7
12/18
12/19
12/20
117
1718
2/8
2/18
2/20
2/25
3/26
3/26
3/27
3/28
3/29
4/2-4
4/7
4/24
5/24
5/125
5/29
6/5
6/20

Codes

2019/2020

Performance

NRHS auditions.

Veterans Day.

Tri M Induction

Holiday Lunch

Bethlehem Holiday Festival
Woodbury Holiday Festival
Holiday Concert

MES Holiday Festival

BES Holiday Festival

CMEA NRHS Festival

CMEA NRHS Festival

All State Auditions

NHS Girls Basketball Game
Solo and Ensembles Concert
NHS Boys Basketball Game
Senior Luncheon

Drama Show Shrek

Drama Show Shrek

Drama Show Shrek

Drama Show Shrek

CMEA All State

Waterbury Symphony Side by Side

Denan Fundraising Concert

Woodbury Memorial Day Parade
Bethlehem Memorial Day Parade

NYC Trip
Spring Concert
Graduation

All, Chamber Singers, Choir, and Band

Aud. By audition

CS, Chamber Singers
C, Choir

JE, Jazz Ensemble

Updated 1/8/2020

Time

7-11am
7:30-9am
6:30-7:30pm
12-1pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
6pm-8pm
11am-1pm
11am-1pm
2-9pm
8am-4pm
7-11am
5-7 pm
6-8pm

6-8 pm

11am-12:30pm

12-3pm
5-10pm
5-10pm
12-5pm
Daily
All Day
6-9pm
12-3pm
12-3pm
All Day
6pm-8pm
9am

Group

Aud.

All

All
CS/C/JE

All

All

All

Tri M

Tri M

Aud.

Aud.

Aud.

Band

All

Band

Jazz

Pit O.

Pit O.

Pit O.

Pit O.

Aud.

Orch.

All

All

All

All

All

All



