NHS Music Department Performances 2019/2020

Date	Performance	Time	Group
11/2.	NRHS auditions.	7-11am	Aud.
11/11	Veterans Day.	7:30-9am	All
11/20	Tri M Induction	6:30-7:30pm	All
12/5	Holiday Lunch	12-1pm	CS/C/JE
12/6	Bethlehem Holiday Festival	3pm-6pm	All
12/7	Woodbury Holiday Festival	3pm-6pm	All
12/18	Holiday Concert	6pm-8pm	All
12/19	MES Holiday Festival	11am-1pm	Tri M
12/20	BES Holiday Festival	11am-1pm	Tri M
1/17	CMEA NRHS Festival	2-9pm	Aud.
1/18	CMEA NRHS Festival	8am-4pm	Aud.
2/8	All State Auditions	7-11am	Aud.
2/18	NHS Girls Basketball Game	5-7 pm	Band
2/20	Solo and Ensembles Concert	6-8pm	All
2/25	NHS Boys Basketball Game	6-8 pm	Band
3/26	Senior Luncheon	11am-12:30pm	Jazz
3/26	Drama Show Shrek	12-3pm	Pit O.
3/27	Drama Show Shrek	5-10pm	Pit O.
3/28	Drama Show Shrek	5-10pm	Pit O.
3/29	Drama Show Shrek	12-5pm	Pit O.
4/2-4	CMEA All State	Daily	Aud.
4/7	Waterbury Symphony Side by Side	All Day	Orch.
4/24	Denan Fundraising Concert	6-9pm	All
5/24	Woodbury Memorial Day Parade	12-3pm	All
5//25	Bethlehem Memorial Day Parade	12-3pm	All
5/29	NYC Trip	All Day	All
6/5	Spring Concert	6pm-8pm	All
6/20	Graduation	9am	All

Codes

All, Chamber Singers, Choir, and Band Aud. By audition CS, Chamber Singers C, Choir

JE, Jazz Ensemble